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ASCTE Tennis Schedule Spring 2023

(Location)

UAH

JC

Monrovia
MS

UAH

New Hope

Oakwood

@MCHS

UAH

Away

Lily Flagg

UAH

Jimmy
Johns
Tennis
Center
$100&10c¢
ans

Time

3-5 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

2:30

3:30

3:15

3:30 p.m.

3:30

3:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

3:30

Date

Jan 26
(Thurs)

1/28
(Sat)

Feb 6
(Thurs)

Feb 10
(Fri)

Feb 14
(Tues)

Feb 16
(Thurs)
Feb 21
(Tues)

Feb 22
(Wed)

Feb 23
(Thurs)

Feb 27
(Mon)
Feb 28
(Tues)
Mar 2
(Thurs)
Mar 7
(Tues)
Mar 20
(Thurs)

Mar 23
(Thurs)

Mar 30
(Thurs)

Mar 31 &
Apr1

Girls
Team

Madison
County

WCA

Sparkman

Madison
Academy

Lindsey
Lane

Pleasant
Valley

Athens
Bible

DHCA

(Location)

174 Brock
Road
Gurley, AL
(20 min)

Lily Flag
Pool/
Tennis
Courts (15
min)

Monrovia
MS (15
min)

Oakwood

UAH

UAH

Swan
Creek Park
(40 min)

UAH

Time

3:00

3:00

3:00

3:30 p.m.

3:00

3:00

3:00



v Apr 3 St. Bernard

r(l@Buckhor Buckhorn 3:30 (Mon) Prep UAH 3:00
Grissom Grissom 3:30 Apr 4
(Tues)
SECTION SECTION
ALS ALS

Notes: Athens bible school does not have a boys team. Their coach is not responding to emails.
(In Africa for vacation). St. Bernard does not have a boys team.



