**ASCTE Tennis Schedule Spring 2023** 

Boys Team	(Location)	Time	Date	Girls Team	(Location)	Time
			Jan 26 (Thurs)	Madison County	174 Brock Road Gurley, AL (20 min)	3:00
Faith Christian	UAH	3-5 p.m.	1/28 (Sat)			
James Clemens V and JV	JC	3:00 p.m.	Feb 6 (Thurs)			
JV @Sparkma n	Monrovia MS	2:30	Feb 10 (Fri)			
			Feb 14 (Tues)	WCA	Lily Flag Pool/ Tennis Courts (15 min)	3:00
Westbrook	UAH	3:30	Feb 16 (Thurs)			
JV @New Hope	New Hope	3:15	Feb 21 (Tues)			
			Feb 22 (Wed)	Sparkman	Monrovia MS (15 min)	3:00
JV vs Madison Academy	Oakwood	3:30 p.m.	Feb 23 (Thurs)	Madison Academy	Oakwood	3:30 p.m.
JV @MCHS	@MCHS	3:30	Feb 27 (Mon)			
WCA	UAH	3:30 p.m.	Feb 28 (Tues)			
			Mar 2 (Thurs)			
Victory Christian	Away	3:30 p.m.	Mar 7 (Tues)	Lindsey Lane	UAH	3:00
Pleasant Valley	Lily Flagg	4:30 p.m.	Mar 20 (Thurs)	Pleasant Valley	UAH	3:00
			Mar 23 (Thurs)	Athens Bible	Swan Creek Park (40 min)	3:15
DHCA	UAH	3:30	Mar 30 (Thurs)	DHCA	UAH	3:00
Austin Invitationa I	Jimmy Johns Tennis Center \$100&10c ans		Mar 31 & Apr 1			

JV @Buckhor n	Buckhorn	3:30	Apr 3 (Mon)	St. Bernard Prep	UAH	3:00
Grissom	Grissom	3:30	Apr 4 (Tues)			
SECTION				SECTION		
ALS				ALS		

Notes: Athens bible school does not have a boys team. Their coach is not responding to emails. (In Africa for vacation). St. Bernard does not have a boys team.